
(AKA PART OF LOT 1 BROOKWOOD UNR
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF
S 25 FT, W 50 FT TO POB, RUN S 6

EZELL MATTHEW SCOTT/EZELL HEATHER
534 SW ROSE CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03569-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

11516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/11/2023 ME 5.54 60,940 0 0 60,940

STANDARD
3

240,999
3,800
60,940

305,739
0

305,739
HX HB 51,411

254,328
305,739

0

305,739

1493/2697 6/03/2023 WD Q I 01 322,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNELL JOHN DAVIS

EZELL MATTHEW SCOTT

1197/0978 7/06/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WENDY SUE SLAVEN CONN

JOHN DAVIS CONNELL
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2025HX Base Yr

534 SW ROSE CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,745 120.5988 135.07 370,767 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2250

BAS 302 100 302 26,514

BAS 1,948 100 1,948 171,025

FOP 552 30 166 14,574

FST 40 55 22 1,932

FST 400 55 220 19,315

UOP 345 20 69 6,058

UST 40 45 18 1,580

3,627 2,745 240,999

BAS= W12 BAS= N14 W18 S19 E10 N5 E8$ W8 S5 W27 S30 E28 FOP=
S2 E50 N27 W8 S19 W42 S6$ N6 E42 N19 FST= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5
UST= E8 N5 W8 UOP= N10 W23 S15 E23 N5$ S5 $ W23 N5$ PTR= N30
FST=  N20 W20 S20 E20$ S30$.

BAS

128

5

27

30

28

6

42

19

5

23

5

BAS 14

18

19

10
5

8

FOP

50

27

8

19
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6

FST
8

5

8

5

UST
8

5

8

5

UOP
10

23

15

23

5

FST 20

20

20

20

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 60,940


